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Truman College Cosmetology & Barbering Adjunct Faculty  

 

Name Role Email Address 

Alexander Fowles Barbering Adjunct  afowles@ccc.edu 

Akila Herron Cosmetology Adjunct aherron13@ccc.edu 

Andrea Wilbon-Lee Cosmetology Adjunct awilbonlee@ccc.edu 

Antoinette Jones-Taylor Cosmetology Adjunct ajonestaylor@ccc.edu 

Cheryl Gist-Williams Cosmetology Adjunct cgist-williams@ccc.edu 

Diana Tigu Cosmetology Adjunct dtigu@ccc.edu 

Elizabeth Stevens Cosmetology Adjunct estevens3@ccc.edu 

Latoyai Young Cosmetology Adjunct lyoung112@ccc.edu 

Marquitta Martin Cosmetology Adjunct mmartin171@ccc.edu 

Shamiram Yousif Cosmetology Adjunct syousif1@ccc.edu 

Tamara Trowers Cosmetology Adjunct ttrowers@ccc.edu 

Vetrice Murdo Cosmetology Adjunct vmurdo1@ccc.edu 
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